

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM KERALA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-19	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_VOHLIPV$	\$20.00	\$20.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_66HOrAm	\$129.19	\$149.19
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_AWHxkX8	\$120.00	\$269.19
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_66HOrN8	\$3.80	\$272.99
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_GkH4lXo	\$7.59	\$280.58
2025-09-22	Transfer from Daydream	txn_BZH84MA	\$19.00	\$299.58
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_MNHpEB7	\$15.19	\$314.77
2025-09-25	Transfer to Daydream	$txn_PVH5Bxz$	-\$7.59	\$307.18
2025-09-25	Amazon Pay	txn_mAHON5A	-\$96.12	\$211.06
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_JxHvO0b	\$53.19	\$264.25
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_9KHyBbk	\$7.60	\$271.85
2025-09-27	RELIANCE SMART	txn_evHRLMN	-\$11.57	\$260.28
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn_8rHrqQx	\$41.80	\$302.08
2025-09-29	Swiggy	txn_MNHpbx4	-\$1.72	\$300.36
2025-09-29	Swiggy Ltd	txn_QmHLa08	-\$1.09	\$299.27
2025-09-29	RAZ*Pizza Hut	txn lZHQnbE	-\$36.20	\$263.07
2025-09-29	RAZ*Swiggy	txn_wNHJ0v7	-\$6.68	\$256.39
2025-09-29	Swiggy	txn_5wHRbnP	-\$2.54	\$253.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$163.51. DEPOSITED: \$417.36.	_		\$253.85

 $Daydream\ Kerala$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Daydream\ Kerala$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.